
MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 121 CHIODI A. - Honda 1:44.622
Miglior T.

1 2:10.698 16:53:12.904

2 2:05.590 16:55:18.494

3 1:46.025 16:57:04.519

4 2:25.083 16:59:29.602

5 1:45.330 17:01:14.932

6 2:35.693 17:03:50.625

7 2:22.335 17:06:12.960

8 2:08.091 17:08:21.051

9 1:44.622 17:10:05.673

10 2:25.174 17:12:30.847

 Po. 2 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha + 00.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.391 16:54:13.141

2 2:11.913 16:56:25.054

3 1:55.898 16:58:20.952

4 1:45.329 17:00:06.281

5 2:23.941 17:02:30.222

6 1:44.644 17:04:14.866

7 3:20.928 17:07:35.794

8 1:44.749 17:09:20.543

9 2:23.120 17:11:43.663

10 1:45.489 17:13:29.152

11 2:19.675 17:15:48.827

 Po. 3 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki + 00.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.235 16:53:32.052

2 2:07.454 16:55:39.506

3 1:46.376 16:57:25.882

4 2:18.850 16:59:44.732

5 1:44.908 17:01:29.640

6 2:25.210 17:03:54.850

7 1:45.124 17:05:39.974

8 3:09.381 17:08:49.355

9 2:08.504 17:10:57.859

10 1:44.894 17:12:42.753

11 2:15.641 17:14:58.394

 Po. 4 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda + 00.956
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.667 16:52:41.055

2 2:12.042 16:54:53.097

3 1:45.712 16:56:38.809

4 2:09.479 16:58:48.288

5 1:45.578 17:00:33.866

6 2:15.254 17:02:49.120

7 1:45.740 17:04:34.860

8 3:51.363 17:08:26.223

9 1:46.465 17:10:12.688

10 2:19.628 17:12:32.316

11 1:46.637 17:14:18.953

 Po. 5 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Kawasaki + 01.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.746 16:53:17.832

2 1:47.628 16:55:05.460

3 2:03.644 16:57:09.104

4 1:46.205 16:58:55.309

5 5:12.352 17:04:07.661

6 1:46.549 17:05:54.210

7 2:06.921 17:08:01.131

8 2:21.777 17:10:22.908

 Po. 6 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 01.964
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.112 16:52:52.348

2 1:48.333 16:54:40.681

3 1:47.419 16:56:28.100

4 4:48.657 17:01:16.757

5 1:46.586 17:03:03.343

6 4:20.519 17:07:23.862

7 1:47.994 17:09:11.856

8 3:55.229 17:13:07.085

9 2:02.168 17:15:09.253

 Po. 7 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Husqvarna + 02.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.059 16:53:13.325

2 1:48.710 16:55:02.035

3 2:19.965 16:57:22.000

4 1:47.761 16:59:09.761

5 3:20.931 17:02:30.692

6 1:47.840 17:04:18.532

7 2:23.150 17:06:41.682

8 1:58.546 17:08:40.228

9 1:46.745 17:10:26.973

10 2:31.328 17:12:58.301

11 1:47.466 17:14:45.767

 Po. 8 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda + 02.397
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.253 16:53:25.813

2 1:48.727 16:55:14.540

3 2:33.917 16:57:48.457

4 1:47.873 16:59:36.330

5 3:22.316 17:02:58.646

6 1:47.531 17:04:46.177

7 2:17.873 17:07:04.050

8 1:47.019 17:08:51.069

9 2:55.054 17:11:46.123

10 1:47.403 17:13:33.526

11 2:25.074 17:15:58.600

Fastest lap: 1:44.622 
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MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Kawasaki + 02.462
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.302 16:52:49.435

2 2:10.031 16:54:59.466

3 1:47.326 16:56:46.792

4 5:11.084 17:01:57.876

5 1:48.416 17:03:46.292

6 2:31.182 17:06:17.474

7 1:47.084 17:08:04.558

8 5:08.299 17:13:12.857

9 1:48.162 17:15:01.019

 Po. 10 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda + 02.916
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.934 16:53:33.135

2 2:13.094 16:55:46.229

3 1:47.538 16:57:33.767

4 2:14.652 16:59:48.419

5 1:48.902 17:01:37.321

6 1:49.083 17:03:26.404

7 3:26.329 17:06:52.733

8 1:48.856 17:08:41.589

9 1:49.508 17:10:31.097

10 2:16.913 17:12:48.010

11 1:51.052 17:14:39.062

 Po. 11 - # 919 PAGLIACCI A. - KTM + 03.676
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.987 16:54:47.146

2 1:49.150 16:56:36.296

3 2:07.416 16:58:43.712

4 1:48.943 17:00:32.655

5 2:07.136 17:02:39.791

6 1:48.938 17:04:28.729

7 2:06.786 17:06:35.515

8 2:56.734 17:09:32.249

9 1:56.238 17:11:28.487

10 1:48.298 17:13:16.785

11 2:06.685 17:15:23.470

 Po. 12 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha + 03.866
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.754 16:53:15.773

2 2:52.801 16:56:08.574

3 1:49.222 16:57:57.796

4 2:00.721 16:59:58.517

5 1:49.743 17:01:48.260

6 1:48.942 17:03:37.202

7 3:06.565 17:06:43.767

8 1:52.331 17:08:36.098

9 1:48.488 17:10:24.586

10 2:16.906 17:12:41.492

11 1:49.050 17:14:30.542

 Po. 13 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Yamaha + 04.001
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.509 16:52:44.205

2 2:10.437 16:54:54.642

3 1:49.414 16:56:44.056

4 2:10.059 16:58:54.115

5 2:10.538 17:01:04.653

6 3:33.332 17:04:37.985

7 1:48.734 17:06:26.719

8 2:35.930 17:09:02.649

9 1:48.623 17:10:51.272

10 3:20.775 17:14:12.047

 Po. 14 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Honda + 04.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.038 16:53:39.064

2 1:50.981 16:55:30.045

3 2:03.208 16:57:33.253

4 1:50.175 16:59:23.428

5 2:10.436 17:01:33.864

6 1:55.448 17:03:29.312

7 1:55.502 17:05:24.814

8 3:03.163 17:08:27.977

9 1:48.996 17:10:16.973

10 2:02.084 17:12:19.057

11 1:55.159 17:14:14.216

12 1:48.970 17:16:03.186

 Po. 15 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Kawasaki + 04.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.643 16:53:57.928

2 2:06.953 16:56:04.881

3 1:50.483 16:57:55.364

4 2:17.169 17:00:12.533

5 1:50.154 17:02:02.687

6 2:22.015 17:04:24.702

7 1:50.201 17:06:14.903

8 2:23.624 17:08:38.527

9 2:11.784 17:10:50.311

10 1:49.456 17:12:39.767

 Po. 16 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 05.483
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.770 16:52:39.321

2 3:47.359 16:56:26.680

3 1:50.105 16:58:16.785

4 5:56.055 17:04:12.840

5 2:18.714 17:06:31.554

6 1:51.150 17:08:22.704

7 3:46.208 17:12:08.912

Fastest lap: 1:44.622 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - KTM + 05.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.708 16:54:05.308

2 1:53.910 16:55:59.218

3 1:52.614 16:57:51.832

4 1:51.458 16:59:43.290

5 2:29.815 17:02:13.105

6 1:51.814 17:04:04.919

7 1:51.285 17:05:56.204

8 1:50.420 17:07:46.624

9 1:50.545 17:09:37.169

10 3:13.628 17:12:50.797

11 1:50.472 17:14:41.269

 Po. 18 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda + 06.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.991 16:53:35.964

2 1:59.310 16:55:35.274

3 1:54.874 16:57:30.148

4 2:23.004 16:59:53.152

5 1:53.136 17:01:46.288

6 2:13.461 17:03:59.749

7 1:51.414 17:05:51.163

8 2:21.886 17:08:13.049

9 3:50.136 17:12:03.185

10 1:52.315 17:13:55.500

11 1:54.267 17:15:49.767

 Po. 19 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM + 07.424
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.914 16:53:30.057

2 1:54.646 16:55:24.703

3 2:48.954 16:58:13.657

4 2:02.939 17:00:16.596

5 1:53.320 17:02:09.916

6 1:53.465 17:04:03.381

7 3:03.060 17:07:06.441

8 2:00.463 17:09:06.904

9 1:53.282 17:11:00.186

10 1:52.046 17:12:52.232

11 1:53.371 17:14:45.603

 Po. 20 - # 385 ZENATO S. - KTM + 07.495
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.536 16:53:08.738

2 2:13.752 16:55:22.490

3 1:52.117 16:57:14.607

4 2:16.535 16:59:31.142

5 1:56.542 17:01:27.684

6 1:52.224 17:03:19.908

7 2:24.453 17:05:44.361

8 1:53.041 17:07:37.402

9 2:44.381 17:10:21.783

10 1:53.598 17:12:15.381

11 2:36.036 17:14:51.417

 Po. 21 - # 826 CECCHINI M. - Suzuki + 08.124
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.374 16:53:58.860

2 1:53.380 16:55:52.240

3 2:32.039 16:58:24.279

4 1:53.548 17:00:17.827

5 4:09.091 17:04:26.918

6 1:52.746 17:06:19.664

7 2:23.677 17:08:43.341

8 1:53.871 17:10:37.212

9 2:22.970 17:13:00.182

10 1:56.202 17:14:56.384

 Po. 22 - # 50 PRETELLI M. - Honda + 10.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.501 16:54:01.822

2 2:04.064 16:56:05.886

3 1:56.138 16:58:02.024

4 2:20.500 17:00:22.524

5 1:56.411 17:02:18.935

6 4:05.639 17:06:24.574

7 1:54.812 17:08:19.386

8 2:21.584 17:10:40.970

9 1:54.960 17:12:35.930

10 2:16.895 17:14:52.825

 Po. 23 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 10.537
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.601 16:53:53.348

2 2:19.920 16:56:13.268

3 1:55.159 16:58:08.427

4 2:29.233 17:00:37.660

5 11:41.047 17:12:18.707

6 1:57.330 17:14:16.037

7 1:56.081 17:16:12.118

 Po. 24 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda + 10.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.876 16:54:20.475

2 1:57.246 16:56:17.721

3 2:32.698 16:58:50.419

4 1:55.561 17:00:45.980

5 1:56.728 17:02:42.708

6 4:39.594 17:07:22.302

7 1:55.637 17:09:17.939

8 2:18.571 17:11:36.510

9 1:56.419 17:13:32.929

10 1:57.426 17:15:30.355

Fastest lap: 1:44.622 
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MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Yamaha + 11.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.819 16:53:46.888

2 2:11.180 16:55:58.068

3 1:57.107 16:57:55.175

4 3:12.309 17:01:07.484

5 1:57.733 17:03:05.217

6 2:11.831 17:05:17.048

7 1:56.555 17:07:13.603

8 2:21.844 17:09:35.447

9 1:55.948 17:11:31.395

10 1:59.407 17:13:30.802

 Po. 26 - # 728 CIAMPI A. - Honda + 17.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.233 16:54:11.818

2 2:03.024 16:56:14.842

3 2:38.944 16:58:53.786

4 2:01.942 17:00:55.728

5 2:05.049 17:03:00.777

6 2:05.248 17:05:06.025

7 2:02.473 17:07:08.498

8 2:02.060 17:09:10.558

9 2:39.294 17:11:49.852

10 2:52.420 17:14:42.272

Fastest lap: 1:44.622 
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